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Observations were drawn from Temora Airport {station 073151}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.024E3129.41011.231ENE5521.119:3752ESE030.216.9Th1
1010.611NNE2731.01014.626E5119.821:0948E032.615.0Fr2
1007.720NNE3033.91012.124ENE5023.610:0346N034.117.0Sa3
1006.37SW3229.01009.913N4726.012:4474S035.215.0Su4
1007.020W2035.11010.517NE5423.814:5043WSW3.436.415.3Mo5
1012.013SW1834.71014.720NE5624.308:0931NNE036.717.8Tu6
1013.713NNW1338.71017.117NE4628.512:1641NW039.918.2We7
1012.020NNE1339.71015.326N2731.709:2241N041.223.0Th8
1007.135NNW1340.31011.422NNE2232.2020.4Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1009.5182134.61013.0214525.735.817.6Mean
1006.37SW1329.01009.913N2219.830.215.0Lowest
1013.735NNW3240.31017.131ENE5632.274S3.441.223.0Highest
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